Tapered Screw-Vent® Implant
A Legacy Of Performance
TSV® Implant Overview
Tapered Implant Body
Designed for primary stability, the
tapered titanium alloy body provides
strength for reliable function.1* (Model
TSVT, shown)

Individual results may vary according to patient selection and clinical experience.
Documented Clinical Success
Ordering Information
TSV MTX: Tapered Screw-Vent Implants With MTX Surface
Includes Fixture Mount/Transfer and Cover Screw.
Implant
Diameter
Implant
Platform
Internal Hex
Connection
Implant Length
8.0 mmL 10 mmL 11.5 mmL 13 mmL 16 mmL
3.7 mmD 3.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSVB8 TSVB10 TSVB11 TSVB13 TSVB16
4.1 mmD 3.5 mmD* 2.5 mmD TSV4B8 TSV4B10 TSV4B11 TSV4B13 TSV4B16
4.7 mmD 4.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSVWB8 TSVWB10 TSVWB11 TSVWB13 TSVWB16
6.0 mmD 5.7 mmD 3.0 mmD TSV6B8 TSV6B10 TSV6B11 TSV6B13 TSV6B16
TSVT MTX: Tapered Screw-Vent Implants With Full MTX Surface Texturing
And Microgrooves
Includes Fixture Mount/Transfer and Cover Screw.
Implant
Diameter
Implant
Platform
Internal Hex
Connection
Implant Length
8.0 mmL 10 mmL 11.5 mmL 13 mmL 16 mmL
3.7 mmD 3.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSVTB8 TSVTB10 TSVTB11 TSVTB13 TSVTB16
4.1 mmD 3.5 mmD* 2.5 mmD TSVT4B8 TSVT4B10 TSVT4B11 TSVT4B13 TSVT4B16
4.7 mmD 4.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSVTWB8 TSVTWB10 TSVTWB11 TSVTWB13 TSVTWB16
6.0 mmD 5.7 mmD 3.0 mmD TSVT6B8 TSVT6B10 TSVT6B11 TSVT6B13 TSVT6B16
TSVM MTX: Tapered Screw-Vent Implants With 0.5 mm Machined Collar,
MTX Surface And Microgrooves
Includes Fixture Mount/Transfer and Cover Screw.
Implant
Diameter
Implant
Platform
Internal Hex
Connection
Implant Length
8.0 mmL 10 mmL 11.5 mmL 13 mmL 16 mmL
3.7 mmD 3.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSVMB8 TSVMB10 TSVMB11 TSVMB13 TSVMB16
4.1 mmD 3.5 mmD* 2.5 mmD TSVM4B8 TSVM4B10 TSVM4B11 TSVM4B13 TSVM4B16
4.7 mmD 4.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSVMWB8 TSVMWB10 TSVMWB11 TSVMWB13 TSVMWB16
6.0 mmD 5.7 mmD 3.0 mmD TSVM6B8 TSVM6B10 TSVM6B11 TSVM6B13 TSVM6B16
9
* �While the implant platform color code for the 4.1 mmD Tapered Screw-Vent Implant is green, the implant surgical sequence is color-coded white on the surgical kit surface.
TSVT MP-1 HA: Tapered Screw-Vent Implants With MTX Textured Collar,
Microgrooves And MP-1 HA Dual Transition Selective Surface
Includes Fixture Mount/Transfer and Cover Screw.
Implant
Diameter
Implant
Platform
Internal Hex
Connection
Implant Length
8.0 mmL 10 mmL 11.5 mmL 13 mmL 16 mmL
3.7 mmD 3.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSVTH8 TSVTH10 TSVTH11 TSVTH13 TSVTH16
4.1 mmD 3.5 mmD* 2.5 mmD TSVT4H8 TSVT4H10 TSVT4H11 TSVT4H13 TSVT4H16
4.7 mmD 4.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSVTWH8 TSVTWH10 TSVTWH11 TSVTWH13 TSVTWH16
6.0 mmD 5.7 mmD 3.0 mmD TSVT6H8 TSVT6H10 TSVT6H11 TSVT6H13 TSVT6H16
TSVM MP-1 HA: Tapered Screw-Vent Implants With 0.5 mm Machined
Collar, Microgrooves And MP-1 HA Dual Transition Selective Surface
Includes Fixture Mount/Transfer and Cover Screw.
Implant